INDIVIDUAL Results: Canadian National Championships - WildCard Wednesday - Sep 10, 2014

1 Van Reenen, lan [M 21]

2 Bélanger, Claude [M 27]

3 Boiteau, Louis [M 32]

4 Makkinga, Aaron [M 34]

5 O'Neill, Fraser [M 29]

6 Hallam, Ryan [M 31]

7 Dainton, Mark [M 25]

8 Biendarra, Billy [M 38]

9 Gheller, Hans [M 28]

10 Graff, Darrick [M 27]

11 Fontaine, Leroy [M 30]

12 Buck, Ryan [M 28]

13 Lisecky, Tim [M 36]

14 Hartley, Jared [M 32]

15 Roy, Charles [M 26]

16 Daigneault, Luc [M 30]

17 Madigan, Mike [M 39]

18 Potter, Brad [M 39]

19 Pyke, Geoff [M 32]

20 Morrow, Dean [M 46]

21 Millward, Mark [M 50]

22 Gregorat, Pierre [M 29]

23 Breitkreuz, Brandon [M 27]

24 Carlisle, Billy [M 27]

25 Talbot, Jonathan [M 27]

26 laliberté, eric [M 30]

FF Volunteer | VolPd/OC

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

Lieutenant | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | VolPd/OC

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | VolPaid

FF 1st Class | Paid

OPEN | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

Acting Captain | Paid

Lieutenant | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Point Edward Fire Department

Longueuil FD

Hamilton Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department

Igaluit Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Thompson Fire Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services

Bridgewater Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services

Riverview Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Montréal Fire Department

Longueuil FD

Shell Scotford ERT

Canadian Natural Resources

Hamilton Fire Department

Delta Fire Department

Strasbourg

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services

Sherbrooke Fire Department

service incendie de varennes

01:12 920

01:16 750

01:17 190

01:20 260

01:20 610

01:21 970

01:25 190

01:26 650

01:27 090

01:27 680

01:28 270

01:29 250

01:30 930

01:30 970

01:31 010

01:31 020

01:31 700

01:32 510

01:33 770

01:34 070

01:34 990

01:35 270

01:35 550

01:35 850

01:36 200

01:36 770



27 Verhoeven, Andrew [M 37]

28 Biegel, Devin [M 25]

29 Bent, Adrian [M 29]

30 Hnatiuk, Dan [M 27]

31 doucet, jean-francois [M 34]

32 Dépelteau, Alexandre [M 24]

33 Deschénes, Stéphane [M 46]

34 Howell, Phillip [M 34]

35 Nichols, Travis [M 21]

36 O Morasse, Mathieu [M 27]

37 Covell, Peter [M 32]

38 Orr, Nathan [M 42]

39 Poulin, Frangois [M 42]

40 Liu, Tao [M 31]

41 Lawson, Wayne [M 28]

42 Pittman, Tyson [M 32]

43 Goyette, Jean-Sébastien [M 32]

44 Ferragne, Jean-Gabriel [M 24]

45 Murphy, Jacob [M 23]

46 St Jean, Sly [M 30]

47 Wyatt, Adam [M 25]

48 Sidney, Matt [M 33]

49 Busque, Tommy [M 30]

50 Carroll, lan [M 44]

51 Spratt, Dave [M 42]

52 Newton, Don [M 41]

53 Charpentier, Nick [M 24]

54 Kapitan, Kevin [M 34]

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Industrial | Vol

FF Paid On Call | PaidPd/OC

FF Industrial | Vol

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class |

FF 4th Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF Volunteer | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF 1st Class |

FF Volunteer | Vol

Captain | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Acting Captain | Paid

Toronto Fire Services

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Longueuil FD

Montréal Fire Department

Longueuil FD

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services

Shell Scotford ERT

Longueuil FD

Canadian Natural Resources

Riverview Fire Department

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department

Voisey's Bay Mine Rescue Team

Longueuil FD

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Igaluit Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT

Longueuil FD

Canadian Natural Resources

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services

Kingston Fire Rescue

Sherbrooke Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services

01:37 290

01:38 290

01:38 810

01:39 090

01:39 520

01:39 550

01:39 580

01:40 440

01:40 800

01:41 040

01:41 090

01:41 990

01:42 580

01:42 690

01:42 990

01:43 180

01:47 630

01:47 820

01:47 860

01:48 040

01:48 150

01:48 420

01:49 450

01:50 000

01:50 230

01:50 370

01:51 750

01:54 590



55 Treutler, Philip [M 27]

56 Landry, Sacha [M 29]

57 Smith, Michael [M 30]

58 Mcaleer, Steve [M 59]

59 Homer, Mike [M 24]

60 Bates, James [M 33]

61 Robinson, Tyler [M 40]

62 Bowman, Amber [F 29]

63 Lavery, Jason [M 42]

64 Jegou, Mike [M 38]

65 Dueck, Steven [M 34]

66 Kencis, Andrew [M 54]

67 Breton, Jacques [M 64]

68 Cartwright, Jalene [F 26]

69 Schram, Al [M 51]

70 Holmberg, Britney [F 27]

71 Purcell, Edward [M 27]

72 Dueck, Sheldon [M 36]

73 Rasenberg, Jacqueline [F 47]

74 White, Meghan [F 30]

75 Wise, Tim [M 50]

76 Visnovec, Karl [M 27]

77 Lancashire, Ruth [F 32]

78 Rideout, Shawn [M 31]

79 Omnes, Muriel [F 34]

80 Kembel, Ashley [F 28]

81 Carey, Morgan [F 24]

82 Bull, Katie [F 25]

FF Industrial | Vol

FF 4th Class | Paid

Captain | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 3rd Class | Paid

Deputy Chief | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Captain | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

Captain | VolPd/OC

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

Chief of Department | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

FF Industrial | Paid

Acting Captain | Paid

FF 3rd Class | Paid

Platoon Chief | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Industrial | Vol

FF 2nd Class | Paid

FF 1st Class | Paid

FF Volunteer | Vol

FF 3rd Class | Paid

Shell Canada ERT

Montréal Fire Department

Canadian Natural Resources

CFB Gagetown

Riverview Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Central York Fire

Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services

Canadian Natural Resources

AECL Whiteshell Labs

Yellowhead Fire Department

Levis Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Brampton Fire Department

AECL Whiteshell Labs

AECL Whiteshell Labs

Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services

Brampton Fire Department

Shell Canada ERT

Voisey's Bay Mine Rescue Team

Toronto Fire Services

Voisey's Bay Mine Rescue Team

Pickering Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Kingston Fire Rescue

Toronto Fire Services

01:54 840

01:57 880

01:59 760

02:02 770

02:03 110

02:05 920

02:08 560

02:10 030

02:11 880

02:12 150

02:16 020

02:21 690

02:25 880

02:25 980

02:31 540

02:32 210

02:35 570

02:35 910

02:45 030

02:50 550

02:51 820

02:54 270

02:55 440

02:59 270

03:01 460

03:05 140

03:10 080

03:30 180



83 Hale, Abra [F 32] FF 1st Class | Paid Fort McMurray Fire Department 05:50 390

84 HANN, VICTORIA [F 29] FF Volunteer | Vol Igaluit Fire Department 06:12 060
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